## L19002951015

equestor's Name)	<del></del>
ddress)	
idress)	
ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
usiness Entity Nam	e)
ocument Number)	· <u> </u>
Certificates	of Status
Filing Officer	
	ddress)  ty/State/Zip/Phone  WAIT  usiness Entity Nam  ocument Number)  Certificates

Office Use Only



700337958277

12/12/19--01002--002 \*\*125.00

19 DEC 11 PM 3: 41

## **CORPORATE** ACCESS, \_\_\_\_\_

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

			VALK IN	
			PICK UP:	12/11/2019
		CERTIFIED COP	Y	
	xx	РНОТОСОРУ		
		CUS		
	хх	FILING	LLC	
1.		CRAIZE HOLDING		
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND		M
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND		207
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND		
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	CIAI TRU	L CTIONS:	* Please Befo	Remove Our Cover Sheet ore Imaging

## COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJEC	T: Craize Holding LLC			
		Limited Liabi	lity Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s	) are submitted	d for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the	following:	
	Irina Roth Neumann, Esq.			
		Name o	f Person	
	Roth Private Advising Law			
		Firm/Co	ompany	
	78 SW 7th St., Suite 500			
		Add	ress	
	Miami, FL 33130			
	irina@rothpalaw.com	City/State ar	nd Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future	annual report notificati	on)
For further	information concerning this matter, pl	ease call:		
	Irina Roth Neumann	305	7988878	
	Name of Person		Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			
≣\$125.0	0 Filing Fee ☐\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy (al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporation	ons
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
<u>AP</u>	MICHELE MIODOWNIK		
	6903 NE 3rd Avenue Miami, FL 33138		
AP	LEONARDO COTTER		
	6903 NE 3rd Avenue Miami, FL 33138		
(Use attachment if necessary)			
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.)	the date of filing:		
LEV: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block do	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d ses not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b		
EV: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.) If the date inserted in this block doment's effective date on the Dep	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d ses not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b		
LEV: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.) If the date inserted in this block doment's effective date on the Depute VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  X  Signature This document is an aware that:	est be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be artment of State's records.		

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Craize Holdin	g LLC			
(Mu	st conatin the words "Limited I	Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	treet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:
6903 NE 3rd A	Avenue	6903	3 NE 3rd Avenue	<u></u>
Miami, FL 33	138	Miar	mi, FL <u>33138</u>	·
, and and the follow	street address of the registered  Roth Private Advising	g Law		
	Roth Private Advising	g Law Name		
	78 SW 7th St., Suite:	500		
	Florida street address		cceptable)	
	Miami	FL	33130	
	City	State	Zîp	
ace designated in this cert rther agree to comply with	stered agent and to accept servi ificate. I hereby accept the appo the provisions of all statutes re the obligations of my position o	ointment as registere elating to the proper as registered agent a	ed agent and agree to ac and complete performa	et in this capacity. I ince of my duties, a <u>nd</u> l